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APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD ~~ 

Applicant Equity Pay Te1ephone Co., Inc. 

I acknowledge rece;pt and understanding of the florida fubiic 
Service Commission's Rules and Requirements relating to my provision
of Pay Telephone Service. 

Signature ~~tn £JnG' 
Title v. President 

Date 2/6/02 

DATE 
tt.d If20G~ 

THIS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED WITH THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A 
DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED. 
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REQUIRED BY COMMISSION RULE NO. 25-24.51 1 

APPLICANT ACKNOWLEDGEMENT CARD 

I acknowledge receipt and understanding of tne F5oriaa W i i c  
Service Comnission8s Rules and Requirements relating t o  my provision 
o f  Pay Telephone Service. 

Sf gnature .!@h 

T i t l e  v. preeidenQ 

Date 2/6/02 

THIS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED W I T H  THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A 
DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE 8EIN6 ISSUED. 
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REQUIRED BY COMMlSStON RULE NO. 25-24.51 1 

I, THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OFFICER OF THE ABOVE NAMED ENTITY, HAVE READ THE 
FOREGOING AND DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOHLEDGE AND BELIEF, THE 

837.06, FLORIDA STATUTE, WHOEVER KNOWINGLY MAKES A FALSE STATEMENT IN WRITING 
WITH THE INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF HIS OFFICIAL 
DUTY SHALL 8E GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR OF THE SECOND DEGREE. 1 WILL COMPLY W I T H  
ALL CURRENT AND FUTURE COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS REGARDING THE PAY TELEPHONE 
SERVICE. I UNDERSTAND THAT A NON - K E  APPLICATION FEE OF $100 MUST 
ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. ALSO, I UNDERSTAND THAT I AM REQUIRED TO PAY A 
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (MINIMUM $50.00 PER CALENDAR YEAR), FILE AN ANNUAL PAY 
TELEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AND PAY GROSS RECEIP7S TAX. FURTHERMORE, I AGREE TO 
KEEP THE COMMISSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES IN THE NAMES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE 
WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF THE CHANGE. 

INFORMATION IS A TRUE AND CORRECT STATEMENT. I AM AWARE THAT PURSUANT TO S I  

.G n? U @ 4 /  VI President 
8 OWNER/CHIEF $FICER OF APPLICANT) 

DATE: 2/ 6 /02  
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I acknowledge receipt and understandlng o f  the Florida Public 
Service Comnissfon's Rules and Requirements relating t o  my provision 
o f  Pay Telephone Service. 

Date 2/6/02 

THIS MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED WITH THE APPLICATION BEFORE THE 
CERTIFICATION PROCESS BEGINS. FAILURE TO DO SO WILL RESULT IN A 
DELAY OF THE CERTIFICATE BEING ISSUED. 



REQUIRED BY COMMlSStON RULE NO. 25-24.51 1 

I ,  THE UNDERSIGNED OWNER OR OFFICER OF THE ABOVE NAMED ENTIN, HAVE READ THE 
FOREGOING AND DECLARE THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF, THE 
INFORMATION IS A TRUE AND CORRECT STATEMENT. I AM AWARE THAT PURSUANT TO so 
837.06, FLORIDA STATUTE, WHOEVER KNOWINGLY MAKES A FALSE STATEMENT I N  WRITING 
WITH THE INTENT TO MISLEAD A PUBLIC SERVANT I N  THE PERFORMANCE OF H I S  OFFICIAL 
DUTY SHALL BE GUILTY OF A MISDEMEANOR OF THE SECOND DEGREE. 1 WILL COMPLY WITH 
ALL CURRENT AND FUTURE COMMISSION REQUIREMENTS REGARDING THE FAY TELEPHONE 
SERYICE. I UNDERSTAND THAT A !WN-REFUNDABIF APPLICATION FEE OF $100 MUST 
ACCOMPANY THE APPLICATION. ALSO, 1 UNDERSTAND THAT I AM REQUIRED TO PAY A 
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEE (MINIMUM $50.00 PER CALENDAR YEAR), FILE AN ANNUAL PAY 
TELEPHONE SERVICE REPORT, AND PAY GROSS RECEIPTS TAX. FURTHERMORE, f AGREE TO 
KEEP THE COMMISSION ADVISED OF ANY CHANGES I N  THE NAMES OR ADDRESSES LISTED ABOVE 
WITHIN TEN (10) DAYS OF THE CHANGEI 

n1 LkfI14, V. President 
8 OWNER/CHIEF $FICER OF APPLICANT) 

DATE : 2/6/02 
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CCA Official Filing: -2/19/02********4:31 PM********Kay Flynn*********l 

Kay Flynn 

To: 
Subject: 

Jessica Elliott 
RE: 01736-02 - document in eMS 

~?L~~ 

Thanks, Jessica. 
O-'~73~-D~ 

--Original Message­
From: Jessica Elliott 
Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2002 2:41 PM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Cc: Marguerite Lockard; Linda Williams; Paula Isler 
Subject: RE: 01736-<J2 - document in CMS 

Kay, I am sorry that it took me a while to get back to you. I was out sick last week. The company must also apply for a 
rule waiver in order to be granted a new PATS certificate after the certificate is canceHed. I am going to find out where 
this leaves us in terms of processing the application. You can leave the doceuments in the undocketed file for now. 1will 
let you know what needs to be done with them. Thanks, Jessica 

--Original Message­
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Friday, February 15, 2002 11 :43 AM 
To: Jessica Elliott 
Cc: Marguerite Lockard; Linda Williams; Paula Isler 
Subject: 01736-<J2 - document in CMS 

Jessica, this document shows a deposit of $100 for Equity Pay Telephone Co., Inc. Their check came in along with 4 pages 
from a PATS application form. In talking with Paula, I understand you had instructed the company to apply for a new PATS 
cert and provide a letter along with the app. and filing fee, this after the PSC canceled their original cert for rule violation. 

We have placed the deposit record and app. pages in our undocketed file. 

Please advise if we need to do anything further concerning this filing. 

Kay 

1 
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5/9/02********3:26 PM********Kay Flynn*********l 


KayFlynn 

To: Jessica Elliott 

Cc: Ray Kennedy f~~ 

Subject: RE: 01736-02 - document in CMS 


/-0 t) 17 "3 (p~ D-c;) , 
Very good. Thanks. Ll&#bcdL£T.u<) 
-----Original Message----­
From: Jessica Elliott 
Sent: Thursday, May 09, 2002 3:24 PM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Subject: RE: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

Ray called the company and let them know the application needs to be completed. We will let you know when they get 

back with him and we can get this moving. Thanks, Jessica 


---Original Message-­
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Thursday, May 09,20023:14 PM 
To: Jessica Elliott 
Cc: Ray Kennedy 
Subject: RE: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

Yes, I do remember this. (I also found a paper copy of this e-mail in the undocketed file with the material we received in 
February.) I had talked with Paula first and then e-mailed you. I was waiting to hear back on further handling. Can you 
advise now on what should be done? 

Kay 

--Original Message---­
From: Jessica Elliott 
Sent: Thursday, May 09, 2002 3:11 PM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Subject: FW: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

--Original Message----­
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 20024:32 PM 
To: Jessica Elliott 
Subject: RE: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

Thanks, Jessica. 

--Original Message-­
From: Jessica Elliott 
Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2002 2:41 PM 
To: Kay Flynn 
Cc: Marguerite Lockard; Linda Williams; Paula Isler 
Subject: RE: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

1 



\.,J '-..-'CCA Official Filing: 

5/9/02********3:26 PM********Kay Flynn*********2 


Kay, I am sorry that it took me a while to get back to you. I was out sick last week. The company must also apply for a 
rule waiver in order to be granted a new PATS certificate after the certificate is cancelled. I am going to find out where 
this leaves us in terms of processing the application. You can leave the doceuments in the undocketed file for now. I will 
let you know what needs to be done with them. Thanks, Jessica 

-----Original Message----­
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Friday, February 15, 2002 11 :43 AM 
To: Jessica Elliott 
Cc: Marguerite Lockard; Linda Williams; Paula Isler 
Subject: 01736-02 - document in CMS 

Jessica, this document shows a deposit of $100 for Equity Pay Telephone Co., Inc. Their check came in along with 4 
pages from a PATS application form. In talking with Paula, I understand you had instructed the company to apply for a 
new PATS cert and provide a letter along with the app. and filing fee, this after the PSC canceled their Original cert for 
rule violation. 

We have placed the deposit record and app. pages in our undocketed file. 

Please advise if we need to do anything further conceming this filing. 

Kay 
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